
Coaches:

Hilary Lopata, Head Coach
Jacob Bialek, Asst Coach

 Clinton
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Turning
Stone Golf
Dome

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Turning
Stone Golf
Dome

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Turning
Stone Golf
Dome

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Turning
Stone Golf
Dome

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Apr 4, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Turning
Stone Golf
Dome

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

5:30
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

CANCELLED Apr
10, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 2:30

PM
5:30
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

5:30
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season Remsen 4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club NL

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season Canastota 4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
195-191 L

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club NL

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season New York
Mills

4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 3, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

5:30
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:30
PM

May 7, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

5:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

CANCELLED May
9, 2024 Thu Regular Season Waterville 4:00

PM
Skenandoa
Golf Club L



May 10, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St. Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season Oriskany 4:00
PM

Skenandoa
Golf Club

Departure Point:
Elm St Parking Lot
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 20, 2024 Mon Post-Season (Section
3 Championships) Cooperstown TBD Skenandoa

Golf Club NL

DATE WEEK
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